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Andreas Biichler
Philipp Biichler

Ralf Colditz

Datum

05.03.2024
06.03.2024

12.03.2024
13.03.2024

19.03.2024
20.03.2024

26.03.2024
27.03.2024

02.04.2024
03.04.2024

09.04.2024
10.04.2024

16.04.2024
17.04.2024

22.04.2024

23.04.2024
24.04.2024

30.04.2024
01.05.2024

- !

Ort

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf

Michendorf
Caputh

Michendorf
Caputh

www.fahrschulebuechler.de

Fahrschule aller Klassen

14548 Schwielowsee, Strale der Einheit 53

14542 Michendorf, Potsdamer Strafe 48

033209 71774
0177 2603004

0151 41289107

0172 3209347

von -bis

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

16:00-19:00

18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30

keine Theorie
keine Theorie

Klasse

alle Klassen
alle Klassen

alle Klassen
alle Klassen

alle Klassen
B

alle Klassen
B

alle Klassen
alle Klassen

alle Klassen
alle Klassen

alle Klassen
alle Klassen

A1,A2, A, B196

alle Klassen
alle Klassen

Grundstoff
Grundstoff

Grundstoff
Grundstoff

Grundstoff
Zusatzstoff

Grundstoff
Zusatzstoff

Grundstoff
Grundstoff

Grundstoff
Grundstoff

Grundstoff
Grundstoff

Zusatzstoff

Grundstoff
Grundstoff

Fahrschule Buchler

Thema Bemerkung

Stand 29.02.2024



